
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2021
Parque Ermida Dom Bosco 7.11.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Cláudio Cruz de Souza
Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de
Brasília
Course : EXPERIENTE
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:31:46,554 (23'32"/km)

35/77 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alan Franco Ritt 0:43:44,351
2. Diogo Alves de Sordi 0:47:55,566
3. Ernani Antonio Becker Ritt 0:51:07,957

1. 32 00:11:50 122m 97'00"/km
2. 33 00:04:18 00:16:08 113m 38'03"/km
3. 34 00:04:59 00:21:07 205m 24'19"/km
4. 37 00:03:42 00:24:49 215m 17'13"/km
5. 36 00:08:12 00:33:01 315m 26'02"/km
6. 34 00:04:40 00:37:41 273m 17'06"/km
7. 35 00:06:00 00:43:41 337m 17'48"/km
8. 38 00:05:43 00:49:24 543m 10'32"/km
9. 39 00:10:49 01:00:13 527m 20'31"/km

10. 40 00:08:09 01:08:22 311m 26'12"/km
11. 41 00:09:10 01:17:32 166m 55'13"/km
12. 33 00:03:40 01:21:12 275m 13'20"/km
13. 43 00:02:50 01:24:02 269m 10'32"/km
14. 42 00:07:15 01:31:17 220m 32'57"/km
15. 999 00:00:29 01:31:46 56m 8'38"/km
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